
 
Review of Day One 

 
Designing tasks for speaking 
assessment 

Review of Day Two 
 
Designing rating scales for speaking 
assessment 

 Coffee Coffee 

 Designing tasks for speaking 
assessment (cont.) 

Designing rating scales for speaking 
assessment (cont.) 

 

Wrap-up discussion 

 Lunch 

Introductions 

The speaking construct 

Training speaking examiners 

Coffee Coffee 

The speaking construct (cont.) Training speaking examiners (cont.) 

 

Good Practice in Assessing Speaking 
Carol Spoettl (University of Innsbruck), Nivja de Jong (Utrecht University) and Jayanti Banerjee (CaMLA) 

EALTA Pre-Conference Workshop ◆ Coventry ◆ 27 – 29 May 2014 
 

 

Day One Day Two Day Three 
 

9:00 
 
 
 
 

11:00 
 

11:30 
 
 
 
 

 
12:30 

 

14:00 
 
 

15:00 
 

15:30 
 

17:00 
 
 

 


