Good Practice in Assessing Speaking

Carol Spoettl (University of Innsbruck), Nivja de Jong (Utrecht University) and Jayanti Banerjee (CaMLA)

EALTA Pre-Conference Workshop ◆ Coventry ◆ 27 – 29 May 2014

	Day One	Day Two	Day Three
9:00		Review of Day One	Review of Day Two
		Designing tasks for speaking assessment	Designing rating scales for speaking assessment
11:00		Coffee	Coffee
11:30		Designing tasks for speaking assessment (cont.)	Designing rating scales for speaking assessment (cont.)
			Wrap-up discussion
12:30		Lunch	
14:00	Introductions	Training speaking examiners	
	The speaking construct		
15:00	Coffee	Coffee	
15:30	The speaking construct (cont.)	Training speaking examiners (cont.)	
17:00			